
Your Exhibition Management Team 
 

 

EVENT DIRECTOR  Lucia Froud 
 

 
ORGANISING OPERATIONS 
 

Rachel Hall              Operations Director        rachel@rshevents.com                       07771 628131
  

Post: RSH Events Ltd, Sherbourne House, Humber Avenue, Coventry, CV1 2AQ. 
 

 
EXHIBITION, SPONSORSHIP & ADVERTISING SALES 

 
Conor Tallon Sales Director                conor.tallon@oceanmedia.co.uk 020 7772 8348 

 
Roger Challinor Event Manager               roger.challinor@oceanmedia.co.uk 020 7772 8506 

 

Nikolai Utne Senior Event Executive   nikolai.utne@oceanmedia.co.uk 020 7772 8466 
 

Jordana Bedworth Account Manager           jordana.bedworth@oceanmedia.co.uk  020 7772 8407 
 

Post: Ocean Media Group Ltd, 3rd Floor, 4 Harbour Exchange, Isle of Dogs, London, E14 9GE. 
 

 
CONFERENCE 
 
Julie Williams         Senior Conference Producer     julie.williams@oceanmedia.co.uk 07741 140538 

                                                     
Post: Ocean Media Group Ltd, 3rd Floor, 4 Harbour Exchange, Isle of Dogs, London, E14 9GE. 

 

 
MARKETING & PR 
 

Charlotte Napier Marketing Manager  charlotte.napier@oceanmedia.co.uk   020 7772 8309 
 

Lucy Leech Marketing Executive  lucy.leech@oceanmedia.co.uk   020 7772 8386 
 

Post: Ocean Media Group Ltd, 3rd Floor, 4 Harbour Exchange, Isle of Dogs, London, E14 9GE. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
     

   Website:  www.homesevent.co.uk 

      
   Email:      rachel@rshevents.com 


